

Estimate CC#2017 51220

Billing Name



Dailey-Wells Comm. Inc.
 1625 Sanderson
 Corpus Christi, TX 78417-
 Phone: (361) 851-1005 Fax: (361) 851-1012

Police Communications
 P.O. Box 9277
 Corpus Christi, TX 78469-9277
 (361) 886-2801 **Contact** White, Michael

Inv. Date	1/19/2017	Date Finished	1/19/2017	PO Number	
Date Rec'd	1/19/2017	Employee	Chavez, John	Charge Code	530240 1020 11801
Trouble Description	BAD RX 7.8" LINE ON TOWER			FMRC	<input type="checkbox"/> Tech SG

Make/Model	VIOLII SITE	LID	N/A	WK Desc	REPLACE 7.8" RX TRANSMISSION LINE ON TOWER 1000' REPLACE JUMPERS TO TTA REPLACE JUMPER TO DC INJECTOR
Serial Number	SITE 1	LtbarMdl	N/A		
Vehicle Number	N/A	LtbarSN	N/A		
Computer/SN	N/A	RadarSN	N/A		
Video Sn	N/A	Radar/Ant	N/A		

Parts:

Part Name	Part Description	Quan	Unit Price	Subtotal
RES 7.8" FOAM TX LINE	RES 7.8" FOAM TRANSMISSION LINE	1000	\$4.58	\$4,580.00
7.8" HOISTING GRIP	7.8" HOISTING GRIP	5	\$21.28	\$106.40
7.8" GROUND KIT	7.8" GROUNDING KIT CLIP ON GROUND KIT 6"	6	\$27.03	\$162.18
N-FEMALE CONNECTOR 7.8"	N-FEMALE FOR 7.8" RES CABLE	2	\$63.25	\$126.50
6' JUMPER NMNM	6' JUMPER NMNM PIM CERTIFIED	2	\$74.75	\$149.50
TOWER SERVICES	TOWER SERVICES-4MAN TOWER CREW WITH HOIST-RIGGING TRAIL FR 07/PER DAY	2	\$3,220.00	\$6,440.00
NMNM12100FFP10 SUPERFLEX	10' 1.2" SUPERFLEX JUMPER	1	\$49.34	\$49.34
NMNM122F-06FFP	6' 1.2" SUPERFLEX JUMPER	1	\$49.23	\$49.23
Total Parts				\$11,655.15

Labor:

Subtotal **\$11,655.15**
 Invoice Total **\$11,655.15**

REMIT TO: Dailey-Wells
 3440 E. Houston St.
 San Antonio Texas 78219

Approval X Title _____ Date _____

Type WK Estimate Only

Quote

CC#2017 12236

Billing Name



Dailey-Wells Comm. Inc.

1625 Sanderson

Corpus Christi, TX 78417-

Phone: (361) 851-1005 Fax: (361) 851-1012

Police Communications		
P.O. Box 9277		
Corpus Christi, TX 78469-9277		
(361) 886-2801	Contact	White, Michael

Inv. Date	2/6/2017	Date Finished	2/6/2017	PO Number	
Date Rec'd	2/6/2017	Employee	Chavez, John	Charge Code	530230 1020 11801
Trouble Description	FREIGHT CHARGE FOR COAX		FMRC	<input type="checkbox"/>	Tech SG

Make/Model	VIOLET TWR SITE	LID	N/A	WK DONE	FREIGHT CHARGE FOR 7/8" CABLE SPOOL AND PARTS FOR VIOLET TOWER CABLE REPLACEMENT INSTALL LIGHTNING PROTECTOR TO INNER BULKHEAD TO RADIO ROOM
Serial Number	N/A	LtbarMdl	N/A		
Vehicle Number	N/A	LtbarSN	N/A		
Computer/SN	N/A	RadarSN	N/A		
Video Sn	N/A	Radar/Ant	N/A		

Parts:

Part Name	Part Description	Quan	Unit Price	Subtotal
FREIGHT SHIPPING	FREIGHT SHIPPING 1000' 7/8 COAXIAL CABLE	1	\$331.20	\$331.20
TESS 376153 LIGHTNING PROTECTOR	DC PASS PROTECTOR +15VDC	1	\$89.29	\$89.29
Total Parts				\$420.49

Labor:

Subtotal **\$420.49**
 Invoice Total **\$420.49**

Approval X Title _____ Date _____